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
. 

 



villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannonConner.com

DRE# 01885058
Villageassociates.com
925.254.0505

IT’S A GREAT TIME TO BUY, 
SELL AND LIVE IN LAMORINDA

Coming Soon

4BEDS 4.5BATHS 3,311SQFT

Charm at Lake Cascade

Contact me for more  
details, timing and price

54 Parklane, Orinda 38 Muth Dr, Orinda 8 Estates Dr, Orinda

sold for $415k over pending - 1 daypending - 6 days



Amy Rose Smith
Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalBRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

63 La Cuesta, Orinda 
Step into a piece of Orinda history with this majestic 3 bed, 2.5 bath home 
designed by William Avery Rich for Arthur Mock and family completed in 
1931 and tastefully restored and updated over the years. Feel like you are in 
a European Villa at this one of a kind, gated .54 acre mini estate overlook-
ing the Orinda Country Club and rolling hills.
 
Incredible OCC Golf Course location and Views! $2,895,000
    

3
Bed

2.5
Bath

2
Car Garage

±3,637
Sq ft

.54
Acre

100%
Spectacular

Iconic hacienda in
ORINDA COUNTRY CLUB



Orinda

Danville

Orinda

Lafayette

Orinda

Oakland

Orinda

Orinda

Orinda Orinda Lafayette

Oakland

Lafayette

Pleasant Hill 

Lafayette

Walnut Creek

20 Hacienda Circle        
6 BD / 6 BA, 8063 sq. ft. State of the art, 
architecturally designed craftsmen estate. 
Melanie Snow            925-360-0344
Laura Abrams            510-697-3225 
www.20haciendacircle.com Lic #0878893/01272382

509 Messian Place   $2,095,000 
5 BD / 4 BA 
Cul-de-sac, pool and backs to trail. 
Lana Fitzpatrick          925-872-4660 

   Lic #01805218

23 Martha              $1,685,000 
4Bd/ 2 BA, Top Glorietta location, light, 
bright and spacious

Nancy Booth              925-212-8867
Soraya Golesorkhi     925-808-8390
    Lic #01341390 / 01771736

826 Skywood Road    $2,495,000 
4 BD / 3 BA, .79-acre lot. Private oasis 
with pool, views, close to trails. 

Tom Stack                  925-878-9964
   Lic #01501769

120 Scenic          $1,695,000
4 BD /2 BA
Views from dusk to dawn, Pool!
The best of Glorietta!
Suzanne Geoffrion    925-699-4832
120scenicdr.com               Lic # 01878803

3801 Ardley Ave   $925,000 
2 BD/1.5BA Updates, cute yard.
Located in Glenview! Glenview Charmer.

Tom Stack                   925-878-9964
   Lic #01501769

32 Via Farallon    $1,555,000 
4 Bedroom/2 Baths, 1757 sq ft.
Mid-Century in Orinda CC! Flat back-
yard.
Laura Abrams             510-697-3225
www.32viafarallon.com    Lic #01272382

200 Hall Drive     $2,495,000 
Privacy and security in your own
5-acre county estate. 

Yan Heim                    510-499-4709
Yanheim.com    bit.ly/3vWXkr9         Lic #01965925

85 Orchard            $1,599,000 
3 BD/ 2.5 BA
Sun fi lled single story Glorietta home
Laura Abrams             510-697-3225
Melanie Snow            925-360-0344
85Orchard.com                 Lic #01272382/0878893

40 Camino Del Diablo    $1,545,000 
First time on the market! Move right in. 
Fabulous Views.

Laura Abrams              510-697-3225
www.40caminodeldiablo.com          Lic #01272382

3742 Meadow Lane     $3,595,000 
5 BD / 3 BA in Happy Valley

Classic ranch, pool and level yard

Kelly Crawford           925-998-5599
Bev Arnold                 925-788-8516
bit.ly/3s36grU                Lic #01327015 / 01154860

5901 San Pablo Ave.     $875,000 
Charming 3 BD /1 BA
Single Family, 1208 sq. ft with yard! 

Christine Mason         925-900-5288
www.christinemason.me                 Lic #02050542

2920 Windtree Court    $1,950,000 
Represented Buyers. 4 BD/2.5 BA on a 
private road. Gorgeous w/terrifi c backyard

Soraya Golesorkhi       925-808-8390
                Lic #01771736

327 Maryal Rd    $1,175,000
3 BD/ 2 BA Fantastic Rancher
Represented buyer 

Tom Stack                   925-878-9964
   Lic #01501769
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